
 

1 

 
 

 
CIN NO:- U40109MH2005SGC153646 

 
 E-Tender Notice 

 
 
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-
Tendering websitehttps://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works  
Sr. 
No 

Tender No. &Description of work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission 
&opening of Tender 

 Tender No. EE/EHV/PD-III/SLP/T-01/2020-21 (RFX No -7000019452) 
1 Tender for the providing LT line for 3ph 

connection at 132 kV Kurduwadi TSS. 
 

Download of Tender documents date : 
01/04/2021 to 08/04/2021 upto 10:00 Hrs.  

 Estimated 
cost (Rs.) 

EMD (Rs.) Tender Fee 
(Rs.) 

Closing 
Date 

Technical 
Opening Date 

Commercial 
Opening Date 

 8,81,906.00/- 8819.00/- 500/-                         
+ 5% GST 
 

08/04/2021 
upto 10:00 
Hrs 

09/04/2021 at 
11:00 Hrs 

12/04/2021 at 
11:00 Hrs 

Contract person :The Executive Engineer, 
EHV Project Division-III, Solapur-413006 
E-mail : ee6630@mahatransco.in 
For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in 
Contact Person: The Dy Executive Engineer, Phone No: 0217-2320181 
1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the Tenderers have to fill online would be  available on 
foreside website. 
2. The Tender Fee & EMD should be paid by the bidder online only, Tender fee & EMD 
should be paid on or before 08/04/2021 & the scan copy of transaction ID received after online 
payment should be submitted along with Technical bid.  
3.  Tender documents can be downloaded by online from foreside website.  
4. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last 
date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of bid due to any website related problems.  
Note : All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering 
portal. (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in) 
 
 

            Sd/- 
  (S.B.Dhamure ) 

                                                                                                            Executive Engineer 
                                                                                                 EHV Projects Division-III, Solapur 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ee6630@mahatransco.in
http://mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in

